ASIS-6010 AMD Geode® NX Embedded
Board  with SiS 741CX / 966
Features
● AMD Geode® NX CPU, Fanless
● SiS 741CX North Bridge / 966 South Bridge
● Supports PCI Express X 1
● Supports Mini-PCI socket for expansion
● Supports Two Giga Ethernet ports

● Audio Support AC97, HDA (Optional) ● Temperature 0~50 °C ( 32~122 °F) Operating
● GPIO 8 TTL digital in/out S/W programmable● Power Supply ATX power supply (200W recommend)
Software Ordering Information
● BIOS AMI / Award Evaluation version ASIS-6010-EV1 ASIS-6010 with NX1250 CPU
● OS Windows XP/Xpe and Linux ASIS-6010-EV2 ASIS-6010 with NX1500 CPU
Windows CE (BSPs) ASIS-6010-EV3 ASIS-6010 with NX1750 CPU
ASIS-6010-EV0 ASIS-6010 bare board w/o CPU
© 2006  AXXTEND Technology Inc., www.axxtend.com